Specification Book
I N C O R P O R AT I N G :
03
This publication provides
quick reference
specification details for
the following Aether
Lighting ranges

secured by anti-tamper fixings.
Anti-ligature version also available.
1420,1950 and 2200lm are supplied set
to ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available - add
suffix “ADJ”.
KALIX
EXCEPTIONALLY STRONG
CIRCULAR LED FITTING
13
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted RAL9010
IP:  65
IK: 20
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LOAD
KAL/1420 1420 8W
KAL/1950 1950 10W
KAL/2200 2200 12W
KAL/3000 3000 17W
371
452
266
65

3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set
to ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available - add
suffix “ADJ”.
FORUM
STRONG & SLIM
LED LUMINAIRE
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK: 14
14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
FOR/4/4500 4500 1200mm 28W
FOR/4/4900 4900 1200mm 30W
FOR/4/5800 5800 1200mm 35W
80
79
 L
Other colours and technical modifications
available, see page 29 for details.
Angled linear LED fitting with a
contemporary design; slim, efficient &
strong.
Body in zinc coated steel.
3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set
to ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available - add
suffix “ADJ”.
FORUM45
STRONG & SLIM ANGLED
LED LUMINAIRE
15
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK: 14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
FOR45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 28W
FOR45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 30W
FOR45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 35W
Other colours and technical modifications
available, see page 29 for details.
56
73

switchable output is available – add
suffix “ADJ”.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set
to ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available - add
suffix “ADJ”.
TABOR
STRONG & DURABLE
LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK: 18
16
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
TAB/2/2250 2250 620mm 14W
TAB/2/2450 2450 620mm 15W
TAB/2/2900 2900 620mm 18W
TAB/4/4500 4500 1200mm 28W
TAB/4/4900 4900 1200mm 30W
TAB/4/5800 5800 1200mm 35W
Other colours and technical modifications
available, see page 29 for details.
Anti-ligature as standard when ceiling mounted.
 12

switchable output is available – add
suffix “ADJ”.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set
to ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available - add
suffix “ADJ”.
TABOR45
STRONG & SLIM ANGLED
LED LUMINAIRE
17
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK: 18
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
TAB45/2/2250 2250 620mm 14W
TAB45/2/2450 2450 620mm 15W
TAB45/2/2900 2900 620mm 18W
TAB45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 28W
TAB45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 30W
TAB45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 35W
Other colours and technical modifications
available, see page 29 for details.
Anti-ligature as standard when ceiling mounted.
125

switchable output is available – add
suffix “ADJ”.
4500 & 4900 lm are supplied set to
ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available – add
suffix “ADJ”.
VARBERG
STRONG & DURABLE LED
RECESSED LUMINAIRE
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured Black
IP:  65
IK: 18
20
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
VAR/2/2250/4000 2250 687 (634) 14W
VAR/2/2450/4000 2450 687 (634) 15W
VAR/2/4500/4000 4500 687 (634) 28W
VAR/2/4900/4000 4900 687 (634) 30W
Other colours and technical modifications
available, see page 29 for details.
 687
 19

900mm diameter products).
Strong Circular aluminium spun body.
3mm clear polycarbonate diffuser with
LED liner or Opal LED.
Available as 450mm, 600mm, 750mm &
900mm versions.
ARENA
GYMNASIUM AND GENERAL
AREA LED LUMINAIRE
21
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Textured White
IP:  65
IK: 14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
ARN/450/3000 3000 450mm 17W
ARN/600/6000 6000 600mm 36W
ARN/600/8000 8000 600mm 51W
ARN/750/8000 8000 750mm 51W
ARN/750/10000 10000 750mm 56W
ARN/900/12000 12000 900mm  70W
Technical modifications available,
see page 29 for details.
20mm conduit hole
Grommet fitted

switchable output is available – add
suffix “ADJ”.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set
to ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available - add
suffix “ADJ”.
CITADEL
SLIM-LINE CURVED PROFILE
LED LUMINAIRE
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Smooth White
IP:  65
IK: 18
22
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
CIT/2/2250 2250 600mm 14W
CIT/2/2450 2450 600mm 15W
CIT/2/2900 2900 600mm 18W
CIT/4/4500 4500 1200mm 28W
CIT/4/4900 4900 1200mm 30W
CIT/4/5800 5800 1200mm 35W
Other colours and technical modifications
available, see page 29 for details.
 L
16

switchable output is available – add
suffix “ADJ”.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set
to ordered level but version for on-site
switchable output is available – add
suffix “ADJ”.
CITADEL45
ANGLED CURVED PROFILE
LED LUMINAIRE
23
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Smooth White
IP:  65
IK: 18
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
CIT45/2/2250 2250 600mm 14W
CIT45/2/2450 2450 600mm 15W
CIT45/2/2900 2900 600mm 18W
CIT45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 28W
CIT45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 30W
CIT45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 35W
113
113
162
Stainless steel body and recessed

screws, bottom cable entry as
standard.
Lumen outputs also available up to
6000 lumens dependent on final
dimensions.
UPRAIL
STRONG & DURABLE
RAIL MOUNTED LINEAR
LUMINAIRE
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Silver
IP:  65
IK: 14
24
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH BW FW D
UPR/620/2000 2000 620 ** ** 80*
UPR/620/2800 2800 620 ** ** 60
UPR/1000/3000 3000 1000 ** ** 60
UPR/1000/4000 4000 1000 ** ** 60
*Deeper to accommodate emergency gear option
**Dimensions based on site railing sizes
BW
D
FW
Steel body and highly specular reflector
3mm opal polycarbonate panel housed
within a die cast aluminium bezel
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
Supplied with 500mm supply lead
Clear panel available— add suffix /CPP
Anti-Ligature version available—add
suffix /AL
ARCOLA
CIRCULAR LED
DOWNLIGHTER
25
CCT: 4000K
Finish:  Painted Smooth White
IP:  65
IK: 16
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LOAD
ARC/1150 1150 10W
ARC/1975 1975 17W
ARC/2900 2900 26W
195 bezel
176 cut-out
11
2

IP rating is from below
195 bezel
176 cut-out
11
2
13
2
5m
in
- 4
0 m
ax
ARCOLA 195
LED DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LOAD
ARC195/9.5/4000K 1100 9.5W
ARC195/17.5/4000K 1900 17.5W
ARC195/30.5/4000K 2925 30.5W
ARC195/46.5/4000K 4550 46.5W
Dims:  195mm x 112/132mm
Mounting:  Ceiling recessed
Control Gear: Tridonic or Philips driver. Various dimming options available. /DIM.
 Available with 3 hour emergency/EM. Casambi Bluetooth wireless network (inc dim)

Dims:  190mm x 46mm
Mounting:  Ceiling recessed
Control Gear: Tridonic or Philips driver. Various dimming options available. /DIM.
 Available with 3 hour emergency /EM. Casambi Bluetooth wireless network (inc dim)
 option available /BTC
Finish:  RAL9016 bezel
43
A shallow depth recessed commercial
LED downlight luminaire with an opal
polycarbonate diffuser and RAL9016
bezel. IP54 as standard.
Switchable 3 x CCT - 3000K, 4000K, 5500K
GRID
LED PANEL
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LOAD
GRD/26/4000K 3100 26W
GRD/34.5/4000K 3900 34.5W
Dims:  596mm x 595mm x 8.5mm
Mounting:  Lay-in ceiling recessed. Plasterboard mounting kit option available /PMK.
 Suspension Kit option available /SUS. Surface mount frame option available /SM
Control Gear: Tridonic or Philips driver. Various dimming options available. /DIM.
 Available with 3 hour emergency /EM. Casambi Bluetooth wireless network (inc dim)
 option available /BTC
Finish:  White finish
44
An ultra slim depth 600 x 600 lay-in
LED panel. Low Glare UGR <19 for LG7
compliance. Part L and ETL compliant
efficacies. Self-extinguishing TP(a)
diffuser option available /TPA.
Available in - /3000K & /4000K.
Other outputs, options and accessories available.
GRID WING
LED MODULAR
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LOAD
GRDW/31.5/4000K 3200 31.5W
GRDW/32/4000K 3575 32W
GRDW/46/4000K 5125 46W
GRDW/52/TW 3875 52W
Available in - /3000K & /4000K
and 3000K– 6000K Tunable white /TW.
Other outputs, options and accessories available.
Dims:  593mm x 589mm x 100mm